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8:00-8:55

8:55
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-11:00

11:00-11:40

11:40-1:00

12:30-1:00

THURSDAY MORNING, OCTOBER 28
REGISTRATION - CONFERENCE CENTER

WELCOME Dr. Landon Berry, OROS President
WHERE IS YOUR SCHOOL IN THE RECOVERY
Host: Dr. Landon Berry, OROS President

Presenter: Pam Deering, CCOSA Executive Director

CAREER TECH AND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Host: David Lassiter, OROS Director

Presenter: Justin Lockwood, Oklahoma Career Tech

BREAK
Host: BOYNTON, WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES

STATE BUDGET FOR 2021

Host: Megan Benn, OROS Legislative Consultant
SENATOR ROGER THOMPSON
REPRESENTATIVE KEVIN WALLACE

EDUCATIONAL POLICY FOR 2021 LEGISLATIVE SESSION
Host: Megan Benn, OROS Legislative Consultant
REPRESENTATIVE MARK McBRIDE

REPRESENTATIVE RONNY JOHNS

SENATOR DAVID BULLARD

SENATOR J. J. DOSSETT

LUNCH AT THE BUFFET

Host: CCR DISASTER SOLUTIONS

OSAC BOARD MEETING
Host: Billie Jordan, Executive Director

OROS LEGISLATIVE CONSULTANT

MEGAN BENN

OROS CONSULTANT
JEANENE BARNETT

OROS SCHOLARSHIP PARTNERS
MGM BENEFITS GROUP
BUNCH AND SEXTON SCHOOL SUPPLIES

SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR GOLD SUPPORTERS

MGM BENEFITS GROUP - WILEY COPELAND
ACS - NICK PATTERSON
JOE D. HALL CONSTRUCTION - JOE D. HALL

SOCS - STACEY ANDERSON

MIDWEST BUS SALES — DAVID TINSLEY
CCR - LARRY LANDSTIENER

BUNCH AND SEXTON - TODD BUNCH & BILL SEXTON

BWA — CLARENCE WILLIAMS

BARLOW EDUCATION SERVICES - LOU BARLOW

ODYSSEYWARE - KATE BAXTER

SUMMIT BUS - DAVID, ADAM AND CARL



VENDOR EXHIBITS PROVIDED BY:

MGM BENEFITS GROUP/WILEY COPELAND
SOCS WEBSITE SOLUTIONS
DK HANEY ROOFING

BUNCH& SEXTON SCHOOL SUPPLIES
HORIZON FINANCIAL SERVICES
ODYSSEYWARE

MIDWEST BUS SALES

TWOTREES TECHNOLOGIES
BOYNTON, WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES

PROFESSIONAL OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS
ADVANCED COPIER SYSTEMS (ACS)

GLOBE LIFE FAMILY HERITAGE
TOM CAMERON & ASSOCIATES
KTC DISTRIBUTION

BARLOW EDUCATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES
CORYELL ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
ARMKO INDUSTRIES

OPAA! FOOD MANAGEMENT OF OKLAHOMA

KERR 3 ARCHITECTS
BLACKSTONE CLAIM SERVICES

KEYSTONE FOODSERVICE

HEARTLAND SEATING

PEARSON LEGAL

KING ARCHITECTURAL SOLUTIONS
STEPHEN H. McDONALD & ASSOCIATES

DESIGN ACHITECTS PLUS

SUMMIT BUS

BLACKMON MOORING
FALCON ACOUSTICAL DESIGNS
WALCO

TAHER FOODSERVICE
HADDOCK EDUCATION TECHNOLOGIES
APPTEGY

TIPS

THE MACMAN

MAS

AMERICAN FIDELITY
EDMENTUM

PTI SPORTS & RECREATION
CCR EMERGENCY RESPONSE

1:00
1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:25

2:25-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45
3:50-4:30

THURSDAY AFTERNOON, OCTOBER 28

DRAWING FOR DOOR PRIZES
OSSAA UPDATES
Host: Robert Trammell, OROS NW Director

Presenter: David Jackson, Executive Director

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS CANDIDATE
Host: Matt Simpson, OROS SE Director

Presenter: Ryan Walters

OSAC/IMPACT AID UPDATES
Host: Steve Haynes, OROS NE Director

Presenters: Billre Jordan and Steven Crawford

BREAK
Host: BOYNTON, WILLIAMS AND ASSOCIATES

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS CANDIDATE
Host: Darren Sharp, OROS Past President

Presenter: JohAn Cox

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS CANDIDATE
Host: Jason James, President-Elect

Presenter: April Grace

DRAWING FOR DOOR PRIZES

OASIS BOARD MEETING
Presenter: Billie Jordan, Executive Divector



THURSDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 28

6:00 WELCOME Dr. Landon Berry, President
6:00 INVOCATION Robert Trammell, OROS NW Director
6:05-6:40 DINNER

Host: Joe D. Hall Construction

6:40-7:00 AWARDS
OROS 2021 AWARDS

PRESIDENT
BRET RIDER
LEGISLATIVE AWARD

AVERY FRIX

PIONEER AWARD

JIM KNOX
7:00 -?7? SLOTS TOURNAMENT

Host: HORIZON FINANCIAL — RICHARD COLLINS

7:00-77? SOCIAL HOUR
Hosts: ACS-NICK PATTERSON

BUNCH & SEXTON-TODD BUNCH
SUMMIT BUS-DAVID CARNEY, ADAM MARKOU,

CARL GLENCROSS
PAST PIONEER AWARD RECIPIENTS
Tom Butler Don Dale De De Graham
Bryce Hill Don Hoover Earl Hudelson
W.L. Jackson Calvin Monroe Doug Rundle
Perry Willis Vernon Young Tom Cameron
Jerry Couch Steve Crawford Harry Red Eagle
John Hamilton Olan Isbell Tom McConnell
Jerry Miller Jerry Needham Cecil Yarbrough
Sandy Garrett Dale Smart Vernon Florence
Floyd Gibson Ray Henson Lee Roy Pettyjohn
Woody Pryor Don Rader Phillip Ratcliff
Jack Jerman Donny Darrow Steve Shiever

7:30-8:55

8:55-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00

FRIDAY MORNING, OCTOBER 29

BREAKFAST
Hosts: Wiley and Linda Copeland
MGM BENEFITS GROUP

WELCOME AND ANNOUNCEMENTS
Presenter: Jason James, OROS President-Elect

STATE OF OUR STATE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Host: Chad Hance, OROS Director

Presenter: Joy Hofmiester, State Superintendent

SUPERINTENDENT CONTRACTS
Host: Rob Friesen, OROS NW Director

Presenter: Kevin Hime, Lawton Superintendent

BREAK
Host: BOYNTON, WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES

WHAT’S NEW WITH ODYSSEYWARE
Host: Mike Broyles, OROS SE Director

Presenter: Kate Baxter, Education Specialist

SDE UPDATES — FEDERAL PROGRAMS

Host: Jerry Needham, OROS NE Director
Presenter: Kathy Dodd, Deputy State Supt.

STATE BUDGETS AND REVENUES
Host: Coby Nelson, OROS NW Director

Presenter: Matt Holder, OROS Treasurer

OROS ANNUAL
Host: Jason James, OROS President-Elect

CLOSING REMARKS AND DRAW FOR DOOR PRIZES



